

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$7,519.00
2025-05-01	GROUPS.IO	txn_oyHomoK	-\$20.00	\$7,499.00
2025-05-01	Donation from James Cicero	txn_wNHAO9Z	\$100.00	\$7,599.00
2025-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4	txn_PVHG0N0	-\$7.00	\$7,592.00
2025-05-14	Donation from stephanie l beilin	$txn_BZH0pgQ$	\$20.00	\$7,612.00
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18	txn_R2HVlkw	-\$1.40	\$7,610.60
2025-05-22	Mailchimp	txn_oyHoryd	-\$20.72	\$7,589.88
2025-05-30	Graphics services	$txn\_LgHRNlW$	-\$20.00	\$7,569.88
2025-05-31	GROUPS.IO	txn_oyHolAN	-\$20.00	\$7,549.88
	WITHDRAWN: \$89.12. DEPOSITED: \$120.00.			\$7,549.88

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.